

TS 28-2020

WBMD 11000-053-2020

Order no. 24

Dated 28.01.2025

Today is fixed for SR upon the defendant no. 3.

The plaintiff files hazira and PR.

SR not received yet.

To 30.04.2025 for SR upon the defendant no. 3.

D/C by me:-

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01279)**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01279)**