

TS 28-2020

WBMD 11000-053-2020

Order no. 26, Dated 18.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR upon the defendant no. 3.

Both sides file hazira.

Palintiff files requisites for summon upon defendant no 3. Process fee is paid.

Hence, issue notice upon defendnat no 3 at once.

To 13.03.2026 for SR upon the defendant no. 3.

D/C by me:-

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)**